
-------- ------

2984 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. [No. 80 

RAILWAY DEPARTMENT CLASSIFICATION, 1933--continued. 
---.----------~.--~~~------------------ ---------,----------,------

116 

U7 
U8 

U9 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 

134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 

140 
141 
142 

143 

144 
145 
146 
147 

148 
149 
150 
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 
161 

162 
163 
164 

165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
171 
172 
173 
174 

175 

Name. 

Beaglehole, K. 

Day, G. F. H. 
Barnes, E. W. 

Browett, C. G. 
Warren, C. H. 
Lewton, E. J. G. 
Bromley, F. L. 
Harrison, T. A ... 
Staunton, A. R. 
Litherland, W. J. 
Hilliard, F. 
McCorkindale, H. 
Carrel, V. S. 
Croudis, R. G. .. 
Heyward, H. G .. . 
Espersen, M. T .. . 
Crisp, J. D. 
Hill, C. G. 

Finlay, A. V. 
Faris, P. C. 
Annibal, R. H. 
Smith, A. 
Hayles, It. F. 
Orchard, F. A. 

Rollo, C. 
Familton, B. A. R. 
Turnbull, E. J. 

Sullivan, W. 

O'Kane, W. J. 
Chesterman, W. O. 
Quinn, P. W. 
Bonifant, F. 

Pickering, J. 
Henderson, A. 
Currie, D .• J. 
Sargisson, B. A ... 
Viles, S. S. 
McKeown, F. H. 
Burns, T. R. L. 
Law, D. G. 
Walters, C. 
Logie, E. H. 
Lawrence, J. E ... 
Colgan, F. J. 
Maxwell, A. C. 
Bntchart, T. A. 

Gill, A. E. 
Monat, W. 
Charlton, A. R. 

McAloon, J .. J. 
Trowland, R. 
Martin, T. 
Temm, F. G. J. 
Dwyer, J. T. 
Atkinson. B. C. 
Murray, P. J. 
Bambery, A. B. .. 
Cairn", T. 
Harwood, T. A ... 

Cassey, C. B. 

Classification. 

I Salaxy for Yeax 
I ending 31st March, 

Service. 

~ 1934. 

Designation. Location. II; ~ I' 

~ ~ 
Date. 

Draughtsman 

Yard Foreman 

FIRST DIVISION--SUBDIVISION 

Sig. and Elec. Beh., 13~0 I 
Wellington 

11 --continued. 

Invercargill 380 5 2 
2 

£ 
380 

380 
380 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 

Y. M. 

6 7 
• iii 

31 1 
23 8 Staff and Pay - sheet 

Clerk 
Train Running Officer 
Bridge IJ;lSpectol' 
Ledger ()(lerk 
Parcels Clerk 
Bridge Inspector 
Clerk 
Assistant Engineer .. 
Shipping Clerk 
'Vorks Foreman 
Workshops Loco. Insp. 
Stationmaster 
Car Shop Foreman .. 
Works Foreman 
Outward Goods Clerk 
Staff and Accts. Clerk 

Train Running Officer 
Senior Olerk 
Stationmaster 
Senior Olerk 
Stationmaster 
Steel Wagon Sh?p 

Foreman 
Stationmaster 
Senior Olerk 
Blacksmith Shop 

Foreman 
Tinsmith and Signal 

Shop Foreman 
Sight Examining Officer 
Goods Foreman 
Passenger Foreman .. 
Asst. Machine Shop 

Foreman 
Yard Foreman 
Passenger Foreman .. 
Survyng. Dranghtsman 
Outward Goods Clerk 
Olerk 
fltationmaster 
Parcels Olerk 
Senior Clerk 
Senior Goods Olerk 
Goods Delivery Olerk 
Senior Goods Olerk .. 
Stationmaster 

Sectio~ Clerk (Goods 
Division) 

Senior Olerk 
Goods Olerk 
Section Clerk (Dis­

bursements) Treas· 
ury Accounts Divi­
sion 

Senior Clerk 
Stationmaster 
Senior Olerk 
Train Oontrol Operator 
Goods Olerk 
Stationmaster 
Clerk 
Wagon Supply Officer 
Inward Goods Clerk 
Booking and Parcels 

W.M.O., Hutt 380 5 

D.T.M.O., Inver'gill 
Waipnkurau 
Stores Branch, Hutt 
'fhorndon 
Rangataua 
Auckland 
D.E.O., Auckland 
Invercargill 
Greymouth 
Workshops, Hutt .. 
Lower H_utt 
Workshops, Add'ton 

380 5 
380 5 
380 5 
380 5 
380 5 

1380 5 
380 5 
380 5 
380 5 
380 . 5 

1 5 

Invcrcargill .. I 
Ohristchurch .. 
Sig. and Eiec. Bch., 

:~80 115 
380 5 
380 . 5 
380 5 
380 5 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 

25 5 
19 1 
24 2 
31 10 
25 6 
29 2 
18 0 
32 8 
33 11 
29 6 
26 10 
22 0 
26 0 
2610 
20 9, 

6 5 
6 1 

25 5 
19 2 
24 2 
31 10 
25 6 
29 2 
18 0 
32 8 
33 U 
29 6 
26 10 
28 2 
32 1 
26 10 
20 9 

Wellington 
D.T.l\1.0., Wanganui 
Ashburton 
Te Awamutu 
rraumarunui 
Hornby 
Workshops, Add'toll 

380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
3BO 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 

25 U 
28 7 
26 8 
26 2 
26 4 
31 8 

25 U 
28 7 
26 8 
26 2 
26 4 
31 8 

Wairio :l80 5 2 
2 
2 

380 
380 
380 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 

26 2 
31 I 
30 0 

26 2 
31 1 
35 8 

Gore 380 5 
Workshops,Otahuhu 380, 5 I) 8 

Hutt .. 

Head Office, W'gton 
Lyttelton 
Lambton .. 
Workshops, Hutt 

Anckland 
Christc h nrc h 
Land Office, W'gtOll 
Wellington 
Napier 
Springfield 
Ohristchurch 
Te Kuiti .. 
Lyttelton 
Dunedin .. 
New Plymouth 
Rakaia .. 
Patea 
O.A.O., Wellington 

Balclutha 
Masterton 
O.A.O., Wellington 

Addington 
Ngaruawahia 
Hastings 
D.T.M.O., Auckland 
Hamilton 
Papakura 
Oamaru .. 
Palmerston North 
Dunedin .. 
OamA,ru .. 

380 

380 
380 
380 
380 

380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 

a80 
355 
380 

5 

5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 
5 
5 

2 

2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
1 
2 

380 

380 
380 
380 
380* 

380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 
380 

380 
380 
380 

1/4/33 

1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 
1/4/33 

32 0 

34 8 
34 9 
32 7 
34 4 

1/4/33 35 1 
1/4/33 ) 31 0 
1/4/33 12 2 
1/4/33 29 9 
1/4/33 28 7 
1/4/33 28 4 
1/4/33 27 U 
1/4/33 27 7 
1/4/33 27 6 
1/4/33 27 1 
1/4/33 24 4 
1/4/33 26 7 
1/4/33 26 3 I' 

1/4/33 33 10 I 
1/4/33 30 10 

21/4/33 28 5 
1/4/33 26 2 

6U 

32 0 

34 8 
34 9 
32 7 
34 4 

35 1 
31 0 
12 2 
29 9 
28 7 
28 4 
30 7 
27 7 
27 6 
27 1 
31 3 
26 7 
26 3 
33 10 

30 10 
28 5 
26 2 

380 5 2 380 1/4/33126 1 26 1 
380 5 2 I 380 1/4/33 26 1 26 1 
380 5 2' 380 1/4/33 26 1 26 1 
380 5 2 380 1/4/33. 26 0 26 0 
380 5 2 380 1/4/33 34 4 34 4 
380 5 2 380 1/4/33 33 7 33 7 
380 5 2 380 1/4/33 29 0 ,29 0 
380 5 2 380 1/4/33 28 7 28 7 

RemarkS. 

Max. for pos. 
£355 p.a. 

Clerk 
Parcels Clerk •• ! Dunedin .. 

380 i 5 2 3RO 1/4/33 25 II 25 II 
380 5 2 380 1/4/33 32 6 132 6 

_-,-3_8_0 1~~~~3125_11_~~~._1_1_1 _____ _ 

• Salary personal to present occupier of p06ition. 


